2024 Club Calendar

Club Reserves The Right To Modify The Club Calendar At Any Time

DATE EVENT MEN/WOMEN FORMAT
Wed Apr 10 Masters Par 3 Both Shotgun
Fri Apr 26 Opening Day Cocktail Party Both Banquet
Sat Apr 27 Opening Day Scramble Both Shotgun
Sat May 04 Silo Cup Round 1 (Season Long Event) Men Tee Times
Sat May 18 - Sun May 19 Two Man Championship Men Tee Times
Thu May 23 One Day Member-Guest W?L"C?LS;D Both Shotgun
Sun Jun 02 Couples Championship Both Tee Times
FriJun7 - SunJun?9 3 Day Member-Guest , G257 Men Shotgun
Sat Jun 22 - Sun Jun 23 | Men's & Women's Stroke Play Championship Both Tee Times
Sat Jul 13 - Sun Jul 14 Ryder Cup Men Tee Times
Sat Jul 20 Women's Summer Special Women Shotgun
Sat Jul 27 Club Championship Qualifier Both Tee Times
Sun Jul 28 Club Championship Round of 8 Both Tee Times
Sat Aug 03 Club Championship Round of 4 Both Tee Times
Sun Aug 04 Club Championship Finals Both Tee Times
Sat Aug 10 Senior Club Championship Qualifier Both Tee Times
Sun Aug 11 Senior Club Championship Round of 8 Both Tee Times
Thu Aug 15 One Day Member-Guest W?‘_VCEOSLSED Both Shotgun
Sat Aug 17 Senior Club Championship Round of 4 Both Tee Times
Sun Aug 18 Senior Club Championship Finals Both Tee Times
Sat Sept 7 - Sun Sept 8 Solheim Cup (Sat @ Silo, Sun @ BH) Women Shotgun
Fri Sept 13 - Sun Sept 15 Three Day Member-Member Men Shotgun
Sat Oct 19 Closing Day Scramble Both Shotgun
Sat Nov 09 Toys Fore Joy 2550 Both Shotgun
Tues Nov 26 Member Appreciation Holiday Party Both Banquet




